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 22 25600 KURUNEGALA  11DISTRICT 306 D11  5  5  33 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 28 29171 ANURADHAPURA  9DISTRICT 306 D11  5  7  37 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 26 46091 KULIYAPITIYA  6DISTRICT 306 D11  4  4  32 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 17 46876 POLGAHAWELA  7DISTRICT 306 D11  2  2  24 2  0  0 1  1  2  0

 20 46878 ANURADHAPURA METROPOLITAN  2DISTRICT 306 D11  1  2  22 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 32 52121 NARAMMALA  8DISTRICT 306 D11  9  12  40 0  0  0 7  5  0  0

 13 52341 PUTTALAM CENTRAL  0DISTRICT 306 D11  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 52983 PANNALA  11DISTRICT 306 D11  7  9  46 0  0  0 8  1  0  0

 8 89269 PANDUWASNUWARA  5DISTRICT 306 D11  5  5  13 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 21 89635 EPPAWALA CITY  7DISTRICT 306 D11  6  6  28 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 14 95891 DUMMALASURIYA  7DISTRICT 306 D11  6  6  21 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 13 96729 ALAWWA  6DISTRICT 306 D11  2  2  19 2  1  0 1  1  0  2

 15 96819 KURUNEGALA ANNITE CIRCLE  3DISTRICT 306 D11  3  3  18 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 33 102106 NARAMMALA GOLDEN JUBLIEE  12DISTRICT 306 D11  12  14  45 0  0  0 12  2  0  0

 6 103548 MAWATHAGAMA METRO  4DISTRICT 306 D11  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 103862 NIKAWARATIYA  0DISTRICT 306 D11  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 105137 ANURADHAPURA CITY  8DISTRICT 306 D11  6  6  32 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 14 108519 ANURADHAPURA ALLIANCE  2DISTRICT 306 D11  1  2  16 2  0  0 1  1  0  2

 7 109646 Medawachchiya Cancer and Eye Care  4DISTRICT 306 D11  2  5  11 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 17 110124 GALGAMUWA  7DISTRICT 306 D11  3  6  24 1  0  0 2  4  0  1

 29 119268 KURUNEGALA CITY STAR  23DISTRICT 306 D11  21  24  52 4  1  0 20  4  1  3

 26 120790 Mawathagama Circle  10DISTRICT 306 D11  0  0  36 3  0  0 0  0  3  0

 21 122227 Yapahuwa Kingdom  7DISTRICT 306 D11  9  14  28 0  0  0 5  9  0  0

 8 129668 Kurunegala Welcome 100  4DISTRICT 306 D11  3  3  12 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 9 130005 Alawwa Welcome Hundred  4DISTRICT 306 D11  1  1  13 4  0  0 1  0  0  4

 0 133672 Kurunegala Second Century Golden Circle  25DISTRICT 306 D11  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 140758 Mawathagama Orient Thalassemia First  9DISTRICT 306 D11  2  3  30 7  0  0 3  0  3  4

 27 143900 Kurunegala Kingdom Diabetic Care  8DISTRICT 306 D11  9  11  35 0  0  0 5  6  0  0
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 7 147382 Kekirawa Elder care  1DISTRICT 306 D11  1  3  8 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 12 147905 Kurunegala Somerset  2DISTRICT 306 D11  3  3  14 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 13 148700 Wariyapola Sri Sumangala City  1DISTRICT 306 D11  2  3  14 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 19 152822 Kurunegala Golden Annites  4DISTRICT 306 D11  4  4  23 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 12 153397 Anuradhapura Platinum  4DISTRICT 306 D11  5  6  16 2  0  0 2  4  1  1

 7 155539 Kurunegala Apex Roar  4DISTRICT 306 D11  3  4  11 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 19 155869 Kurunegala Legends  11DISTRICT 306 D11  7  10  30 1  0  0 8  2  0  1

 11 155948 Avukana Heritage  3DISTRICT 306 D11  5  10  14 0  0  0 4  6  0  0

 32 156327 Dankotuwa Legends  7DISTRICT 306 D11  4  5  39 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 16 156882 Kurunegala Golden Circle  3DISTRICT 306 D11  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 157622 Yapahuwa Kingdom Youth  1DISTRICT 306 D11  0  0  3 8  7  0 0  0  2  6

 28 179320 Kurunegala Kegalle Legend  15DISTRICT 306 D11  6  7  43 3  0  0 5  2  2  1

 15 182043 Kurunegala Metro City  6DISTRICT 306 D11  4  4  21 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 12 186772 Ceylon Liberty  8DISTRICT 306 D11  2  2  20 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 23 186927 Anuradhapura Golden Hearts  8DISTRICT 306 D11  8  8  31 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 15 190254 Polgahawela Golden Hearts  6DISTRICT 306 D11  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 191916 Kurunegala Golden Hearts  7DISTRICT 306 D11  7  7  24 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 18 191952 Kurunegala Mawanella Golden Heart  2DISTRICT 306 D11  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 192298 Thanbuttegama Golden Hearts  0DISTRICT 306 D11  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 192795 Kurunegala Wattegama Golden Hearts  0DISTRICT 306 D11  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 837  1,139 302
 48

 185  228  39  9  0156 72  14  25
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